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PetProtect™ is a new collection of durable and easy-to-clean Stainmaster® carpets. They resist the most difficult pet stains and easily release pet hair when vacuumed. We know you love
your pets and we bet you'll enjoy life with them even more with a PetProtect carpet!

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Brand

Collection

Style Name

Style Number

Colors

Construction
Secondary Backing
Primary Backing

Fiber Type

Dye Method
Installation Pattern Repeat
Pattern Repeat Position
Pile Weight

Features

Indoor Air Quality
Installation

Warranty

Stainmaster PetProtect

Stainmaster - PetProtect

Cavalier King

A4673

16

Cut Pile Textured

Action Bac (AB)

Woven Polypropylene

100% BCF Solution Dyed Nylon

Solution Dyed

n/a

n/a

550z./sq. yd. (1864.8 g/m?)

Green Label Plus, Made In Canada, Stainproof - Household Pets
GLP 1724

Dining Room, Living Room, Bedroom, Basement
Fade Resistance Lifetime

Manufacturing Defects 25 Years

No Questions Asked Replacement 30 Days
Soil Resistance Lifetime

Stain Resistance Lifetime

Texture Retention 25 Years

Wear Resistance 25 Years

'I

Everlasting color

High performance

¢

Low VOC emission

BRAND FEATURES

-

Stain resistant and
easytoclean

Resistant to pet
stains

&

Prevents slips and
cushions falls



Cavalier King#A4673

#84657

#17061

#86583

#89836

#84219

#16970

#56921

#19453

Arrowhead

London Beige

Merlin Grey

Norfolk Grey

0ld Silver

Sand

Surf

Wet Clay

COLORS

#86533

#89831

#19006

#84179

#46473

#17185

#18923

#87054

Comet Grey

London Morning

Milky Beige

0ld Pewter

Porto Wine

Soft Cameo

Velvety Clay

Winter Grey



