

## Cavalier King#A4673



www.beaulieucanada.com

PetProtect<sup>TM</sup> is a new collection of durable and easy-to-clean Stainmaster® carpets. They resist the most difficult pet stains and easily release pet hair when vacuumed. We know you love your pets and we bet you'll enjoy life with them even more with a PetProtect carpet!

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

Brand Stainmaster PetProtect Collection Stainmaster - PetProtect Style Name Cavalier King A4673

Style Number Colors 16

Construction **Cut Pile Textured** Secondary Backing Action Bac (AB) **Primary Backing** Woven Polypropylene Fiber Type 100% BCF Solution Dyed Nylon

Dye Method Solution Dyed **Installation Pattern Repeat** n/a

Installation

Warranty

**Pattern Repeat Position** n/a

Pile Weight 55 oz./sq. yd. (1864.8 g/m²) **Features** 

Green Label Plus, Made In Canada, Stainproof - Household Pets **Indoor Air Quality** 

Dining Room, Living Room, Bedroom, Basement

Fade Resistance Lifetime Manufacturing Defects 25 Years

No Questions Asked Replacement 30 Days

Soil Resistance Lifetime Stain Resistance Lifetime Texture Retention 25 Years Wear Resistance 25 Years

## **BRAND FEATURES**



**Everlasting color** 



Stain resistant and easy to clean



High performance



Resistant to pet stains



cushions falls





## COLORS

#84657	Arrowhead	#86533	Comet Grey
#17061	London Beige	#89831	London Morning
#86583	Merlin Grey	#19006	Milky Beige
#89836	Norfolk Grey	#84179	Old Pewter
#84219	Old Silver	#46473	Porto Wine
#16970	Sand	#17185	Soft Cameo
#56921	Surf	#18923	Velvety Clay
#19453	Wet Clay	#87054	Winter Grey